KIEtoH— © KEK 2V b8 v ML ISZIR

Tsukuba Center & KEK Tsuku-bus "Hokubu-Shuttle” Timetable

#HE(T The bus runs everyday

HO1 Tsukuba Center HO04 KEK

HO4 KEK HO1 Tsukuba Center

06:55 07:13 06:20 06:43
07:30 07:48 06:50 07:13
07:55 08:13 07:15 07:38
08:30 08:48 07:45 08:08
08:55 09:13 08:10 08:33
09:20 09:38 08:45 09:08
10:00 10:18 09:20 09:43
10:25 10:43 09:45 10:08
10:55 11:13 10:15 10:38
11:25 11:43 10:45 11:08
11:55 12:13 11:15 11:38
12:25 12:43 11:45 12:08
12:55 13:13 12:15 12:38
13:25 13:43 12:45 13:08
13:55 14:13 13:15 13:38
14:25 14:43 13:45 14:08
14:55 15:13 14:15 14:38
15:25 15:43 14:45 15:08
15:55 16:13 15:15 15:38
16:25 16:43 15:45 16:08
16:55 17:13 16:10 16:33
17:25 17:43 16:35 16:58
17:55 18:13 17:10 17:33
18:25 18:43 17:40 18:03
18:55 19:13 18:15 18:38
19:25 19:43 18:45 19:08
19:55 20:13 19:15 19:38
20:25 20:43 19:45 20:08
20:55 21:13 20:10 20:33
21:25 21:43 20:35 20:58
21:55 22:13 21:10 21:33
22:20 22:38 21:40 22:03

#& Fare: 300yen
(3%2014.4 REWERL)

B KEKEOK(E 29—

"BAERINR” &£ DR “4bEB
v bV RETLTVED,

- AEEB v ML,
ENESZ e v {1l m
BB ITUTVET,

- KFEAH-DINARS
(F3&HETY,

B Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku-
bus “Hokubu-Shuttle”
services between KEK and

Tsukuba Center.

*Hokubu-Shuttle bus
operate between

Tsukuba Center and
Tsukuba-san-guchi.

+The bus stop number at the
Tsukuba center is #3.

Ho1. XXIEt> 49—

Tsukuba Center
(10min) @ <@ (15min.)
HO2. fTEffl Hanabatake
(5min.) ~& “ (3min.)

HO3. ARBEOtZ>49—
Oho Madoguchi Center
(3min.) @ ~@~ (5min.)
HO4. ST KE K
(4min)) ~& (3min.)
HO5. DXEITILRZIN-T
Tsukuba Wellness Park
(9min.) & “&~ (7min.)
HO6. FIRKAZ Atz 9—
Tsukuba Koryu Center
(12min.) & <@~ (10min.)
HO7. F&ILE
Tsukuba-san-guchi

2015.03.19 KEK Users Office



KEtE2H— © KEK FHi%/)\ AR
Tsukuba Center & KEK Kantetsu-Bus Timetable

Updated(2%1E) 2014.11.01 #& Fare: 440yen

KEKEDK(FZ> A —TEl(d. "BEgk/CR7EDNR LRI v ML BMEITLTLET,
The Kantetsu Bus and the Tsuku Bus “Hokubu Shuttle” runs between KEK and Tsukuba Center.

I g THRSEA
Weekday Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays

KIE KEK Rt. | KEK KIE
t“/’;‘l— No 1299—
Tsukuba
Center

Rt. K& KEK Rt. KEK KX
No -Iz‘/’;‘l— No t>9—

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

C8 07:20 07:35 71 | 06:28 06:50 18 08:10 08:32 71 | 07:33 07:55

C8 07:50 08:05 71 | 07:28 07:50 71 08:45 09:04 71 | 08:28 08:50

18 08:12 08:34 71 | 08:28 08:50 71 09:00 09:19 C8 | 09:05 09:25

71 08:45 09:04 C8 | 08:50 | 09:14 C8 | 09:35 09:50 71 | 10:18 10:40

71 09:07 09:26 C8 | 09:25 | 09:49 C8 | 10:55 11:10 C8 | 10:25 10:45

71 09:55 10:14 71 10:18 10:40 71 11:00 11:19 71 | 11:28 11:50

C8A 10:00 10:16 C8 | 10:55 | 11:19 71 12:00 12:19 C8 [ 11:50 12:10

71 10:30 10:49 71 | 11:28 11:50 C8 13:20 13:35 71 | 13:23 13:45

Cc8 10:55 11:10 C8 | 11:50 12:10 71 14:00 14:19 C8 | 14:20 14:40

71 11:00 11:19 71 | 13:23 13:45 71 15:00 15:19 71 | 14:28 14:50

71 12:00 12:19 71 | 14:28 14:50 71 16:35 16:54 71 | 15:28 15:50

C8 14:00 14:15 C8 | 14:50 15:10 C8 17:00 17:15 71 | 16:58 17:20

71 14:00 14:19 71 | 15:28 15:50 71 17:30 17:49 18 | 17:55 18:15

71 15:00 15:19 71 16:58 17:20 71 19:30 19:49 71 | 18:28 18:50

C8 16:25 16:40 c8 | 17:20 17:45

71 16:35 16:54 C8 | 17:50 18:15 « KEFEA-DN\ZAFEDIGESBETT,

C8 17:00 17:15 71 17:58 18:20 . REEERE71E s NKF - TFTE=ER

71 17:30 17:49 cs | 1845 | 1915 - RIRESCS, C8A : KT H— FUIN-IKTE
- RiRES18 TR e FUIN-UKiE

Cc8 17:55 18:10 71 | 19:19 19:40

cs 18:30 1845 cs | 19:30 1950 +The bus stop number at the Tsukuba Center is #5.

71 19:05 19:24 18 20:50 21:10 *Route Number 71: Operate Between
Tsukuba Center and Shimotsuma Station

71 19:45 20:04 *Route Number C8, C8A: Operate between

] ] Tsukuba Center and Techno-park Oho
€8 20:05 20:20 *Route Number 18: Operate between

Tsuchiura Station and Techno-park Oho
2014.11.19 KEK Users Office



